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TABELLA DI MARCIA
distanza km tempi percorrenza
LOCALITA' altitudine JProgressivo| Parziale |da percorrere|41 km/orari [ 43 km/orari | 45 km/orari
Polignano a Mare 24 0 0 170,5 13:30 13:30 13:30
Serre 137 2,8 2,8 167,7 13:34 13:33 13:33
Baracca 160 5 2,2 165,5 13:37 13:36 13:36
Quadrivio Soccorso 190 8 3 162,5 13:41 13:41 13:40
Conversano - Via Castellana 205 13,8 5,8 156,7 13:50 13:49 13:48
Conversano - Via Polignano 190 14,9 1,1 155,6 13:51 13:50 13:49
Polignano a Mare - Via lepore 27 23,5 8,6 147 14:04 14:02 14:01
Polignano Sud - innesto comp 24 26,1 2,6 144,4 14:08 14:06 14.04
Cala Corvino [ 20 29 29 141,5 14:12 14:10 14:08
Polignano Sud - compl lato mare 24 32,2 3.2 138,3 14:17 14:14 14:12
Via Martiri di Dogali fine 1 giro 24 34,1 1,9 136,4 14:19 14:17 14:15
Polignano a Mare 24 34,1 0 136,4 14:19 14:17 14:15
Serre 137 36,9 2,8 133,6 14:24 14:21 14:19
Baracca 160 39,1 2,2 131,4 14:27 14:24 14:22
Quadrivio Soccorso 190 421 3 128,4 14:31 14:28 14:26
Conversano - Via Castellana 205 47,9 5,8 122,6 14:40 14:36 14:33
Conversano - Via Polignano 190 49 1,1 121,5 14:41 14:38 14:35
Polignano a Mare - Via lepore 27 57,6 8,6 112,9 14:54 14:50 14:46
[Polignano Sud - innesto comp 24 60,2 2,6 110,3 14:58 14:54 14:50
Cala Corvino I 20 63,1 2,9 107,4 15:02 14:58 14:54
Polignano Sud - compl lato mare 24 66,3 3,2 104,2 15:07 15:02 14:58
Via Martiri di Dogali fine 2 giro 24 68,2 1,9 102,3 15:09 15:05 15:00
Polignano a Mare 24 68,2 0 102,3 15:09 15:05 15:00
Serre 137 71 2,8 99,5 15:13 15:09 15:04
Baracca 160 73,2 2,2 97,3 15:17 15:12 15:07
Quadrivio Soccorso 190 76,2 3 94,3 15:21 15:16 15:11
Conversano - Via Castellana 205 82 58 88,5 15:30 15:24 15:19
Conversano - Via Polignano 190 83,1 1,1 87,4 15:31 15:25 15:20
Polignano a Mare - Via lepore 27 91,7 8,6 78,8 15:44 15:37 15:32
Polignano Sud - innesto comp 24 94,3 2,6 76,2 15:48 15:41 15:35
Cala Corvino | 20 97,2 2,9 73,3 15:52 15:45 15:39
Polignano Sud - compl lato mare 24 100,4 3,2 70,1 15:56 15.50 15:43
Via Martiri di Dogali fine 3 giro 24 102,3 1,9 68,2 15:59 15:52 15:46
Polignano a Mare 24 102,3 0 68,2 15:59 15:52 15:46
Serre 137 105,1 2,8 65,4 16:03 15:56 15:50
Baracca 160 107,3 2,2 63,2 16:07 15:59 15:53
Quadrivio Soccorso 190 110,3 3 60,2 16:11 16:03 15:57
Conversano - Via Castellana 205 116,1 5,8 54,4 16:19 16:12 16:04
Conversano - Via Polignano 190 117,2 1.1 53,3 16:21 16:13 16:06
Polignano a Mare - Via lepore 27 125,8 8,6 44,7 16:34 16:25 16:17
Polignano Sud - innesto comp 24 128,4 2,6 42,1 16:37 16:29 16:21
Cala Corvino | 20 131,3 29 39,2 16:42 16:33 16:25
Polignano Sud - compl lato mare 24 134,5 3,2 36 16:46 16:37 16:29
Via Martiri di Dogali fine 4 giro 24 136,4 1.9 34,1 16:49 16:40 16:31
Serre 137 139,2 2,8 31,3 16:53 16:44 16:35
Baracca 160 1414 2,2 29,1 16:56 16:47 16:38
Quadrivio Soccorso 190 1444 3 26,1 17:01 16:51 16:42
Conversano - Via Castellana 205 150,2 5,8 20,3 17.09 16:59 16:50
Conversano - Via Polignano 190 151,3 1,1 19,2 17:11 17:01 16:51
Polignano a Mare - Via lepore 27 159,9 8,6 10,6 17:24 17:13 17:03
Polignano Sud - innesto comp 24 162,5 2,6 8 17:27 17:16 17:06
Cala Corvino I 20 165,4 2,9 5,1 17:32 17:20 17:10
Polignano Sud - compl lato mare 24 168,6 3,2 1,9 17:36 17:25 17:14
Via Martiri di Dogali [fine 5 giro 24 170,5 1,9 0 17:39 17:27 17:17




